
Category Vendor Name Contact Name Email Phone Number Website

Photo/Video Amy Karp Photography Amy Karp photographer@amykarp.com 214 519 9687 www.amykarp.com 
Photo/Video Amy Zumwalt Photography Amy Zumwalt info@amyzumwalt.com 817 881 6675 www.amyzumwalt.com 
Photo/Video Celina Gomez Weddings Celina Gomez info@celinagomez.com 972 464 8474 www.celinagomez.com 
Photo/Video Harry Photo Harry Harjabrata info@harryphoto.com 817 354 8887 www.harryphoto.com
Photo/Video Joshua Aull Photography Joshua Aull studio@joshuaaull.com 619 656 4100 www.joshuaaull.com 
Photo/Video Jennifer Yarbro Photography Jennifer Yarbro info@jenniferyarbro.com 469 774 1770 www.jenniferyarbro.com
Photo/Video Kiss Me For Eternity Thisbe Grace jn@kissmeforeternity.com 888 959 5633 www.kissmeforeternity.com
Photo/Video Kyrsten Ashlay Photography Kyrsten Ashlay kyrsten@kyrstenashlayphotography.com 951 348 1633 www.kyrstenashlayphotography.com 
Photo/Video Matt & Julie Weddings Matt & Julie Norine info@mattandjulieweddings.com 903 280 8750 www.mattandjulieweddings.com
Photo/Video Mateo & Co Photography Matt Diaz Matt@Mateoco.com 504 226 2295 www.mateoco.com
Photo/Video Monica Salazar Photography Monica Salazar monicasalazarphoto@gmail.com 972 746 3557 www.monica-salazar.com
Photo/Video Sami Kathryn Photography Sami Kathryn Bruemmer hello@samikathryn.com 281 825 7910 www.samikathryn.com 
Photo/Video Sarah Kate Photography Sarah Kate Aull sarah@sarahkatephoto.com 214 385 4238 www.sarahkatephoto.com
Photo/Video Stephanie Brazzle Photography Stephanie Brazzle stephanie@stephaniebrazzle.com 469 774 2414 www.stephaniebrazzle.com
Photo/Video William Bichara Photography William Bichara williambichara@gmail.com 469 556 5462 www.weddingsbybichera.com

Floral Bella Flora Lucy Diaz info@bellafloraofdallas.com 972 445 1200 www.bellafloraofdallas.com 
Floral Black House Blooms Alethea Armstrong hello@blackhouseblooms.com 703 282 8338 www.blackhouseblooms.com
Floral Branching Out Katy Roden info@branchingoutevents.com 214 741 3807 www.branchingoutevents.com
Floral David Kimmel Design David Kimmel info@davidkimmeldesign.com 214 423 3020 www.davidkimmeldesign.com
Floral Dr Delphinium Caylen Gray Caylen@drdelphinium.com 214 522 9911 www.drdelphinium.com
Floral En Fleur Kristee Rouse kristeerouse@enfleurdallas.com 214 563 3908 www.enfleurdallas.com
Floral Haute Floral Kristen Wolchik Kristen@hautefloral.com 214 578 6046 www.hautefloral.com
Floral Nicole Smedley Event Designs Nicole Smedley nicole@nseventdesigns.com 972 975 7413 www.nseventdesigns.com
Floral Park Cities Petals Sarah Hobbs sarah@parkcitiespetals.com 214 443 0002 www.parkcitiespetals.com
Floral Platinum Petals Floral Jill Mullaney jill@platinumpetalsfloral.com 605 310 4887 www.platinumpetalsfloral.com
Floral 21 Parc John Holstead john@21parc.com 214 418 1271 www.21parc.com 

Bakery Butterfly Cakery Brittany Ducray info@butterflycakery.com 469 661 8992 www.butterflycakery.com
Bakery Creme De La Creme Bakery Jamie Holder info@cremedelacremecakecompany.com 817 492 8888 www.cremedelacremecakecompany.com
Bakery Dallas Affairs Cake Co Cassandra Henry info@dallasaffairescakeco.com 214 826 9409 www.dallasaffairescakeco.com
Bakery Elena's Cakes Elena Moore elena@elenascakes.com 214 810 2253 www.elenascakes.com
Bakery Fancy Cakes by Lauren Lauren@FancyCakesByLauren.com 214 828 9030 www.fancycakesbylauren.com/
Bakery The Jenny Layne Bakery Jenny Layne Murdoch bakery@jennylaynebakery.com 972 691 2253 www.jennylaynebakery.com
Bakery The London Baker THELONDONBAKERTX@GMAIL.COM 972 410 0064 www.thelondonbaker.com/
Bakery Panini Bakery Sophie Rotundo paninibakery@yahoo.com 214 363 1225 www.paninicakes.com
Bakery Sugar Bee Sweets Heidi Allison hello@sugarbeesweets.com 817 903 8661 www.sugarbeesweets.com
Bakery Susie Cakes Michael Sanchez susie@susiecakes.com 214 983 2253 www.susiecakes.com

Specialty F&B Emporium Pies Jeanna Tucker events@emporiumpies.com/ 
jeanna@emporiumpies.com

469 409 2674 X1004 www.emporiumpies.com

Specialty F&B Great One Cookie Company order@greatonecookies.com 214 219 3111 www.greatonecookies.com
Specialty F&B Nightowl Coffee Cart Skylar Edwards skylar@nightowlcoffeecart.com 972 884 0206 www.nightowlcoffeecart.com
Specialty F&B Boxcar Junction Coffee Kevin Cool events@boxcarjunction.com 469 224 7099 www.boxcarjunction.com/
Specialty F&B Tongue and Cheek Ice Cream Brett Smith brett@tongueincheekicecream.com 972 979 9902 www.tongueincheekicecream.com

Planner After Yes Elizabeth Gonzalez Elizabeth@afteryesweddings.com 214 542 0668 www.afteryesweddings.com
Planner Alice + Apricot Leslie Ochs hello@aliceandapricot.com 832 338 0298 www.aliceandapricot.com
Planner Crystal Frasier Weddings & Events Crystal Frasier crystal@crystalfrasier.com 972 342 7960 www.crystalfrasier.com
Planner Just Elope Jennifer Allen hello@justelope.net 214 709 8067 www.justelopedallas.com
Planner Julep Events Ginny Greene hello@julepevents.com 817 676 2548 www.julepevents.com
Planner Keestone Events Sarah Kee Sarah@keestoneevents.com 469 322 9470 www.keestoneevents.com



Planner Mayfield Events Laura Mayfield laura@mayfieldevents.com 940 781 5130 wwww.mayfieldevents.com
Planner Maxwell + Gray Stacy Hillstead maxwellandgraystudio@gmail.com 210 313 0281 www.maxwellandgrayevents.com
Planner Pop Parties Molly Rasmussen info@popparties.com 214 901 2220 www.popparties.com
Planner Rae Lawson Events Randi Yarrell randi@raelawson.com 973 479 9539 www.raelawson.com
Planner Sarabeth Events Sara Beth Quattlebaum sarabeth@sarabethevents.com 214 207 6081 www.sarabethevents.com
Planner SilentTea Studio Jing Jing silenttea.studio@hotmail.com 940 368 5356 www.silentteastudio.com
Planner Wedding and Events by Ruth Ruth Spirer ruth@weddingsnevents.com 972 672 3163 www.eventsbyruth.com
Planner Weddings by Stardust Marsha French hello@stardustcelebrations.com 972 978 8693 www.weddingsbystardust.com
Rentals Big D Rentals Emily Schrimsher info@bigdpartyrentals.com 214 239 3054 www.bigdpartyrentals.com
Rentals Center Stage Floors Chris Soiset cesia@centerstagefloors.com 469 317 7694 www.centerstagefloors.com
Rentals Imperial Floor Rentals Ben Suchil imperialfloorrentals@gmail.com 469 693 0537 www.imperialfloorrentals.com
Rentals Lawson Event Rentals Jill Williams info@lawsoneventrentals.com 972 803 5113 www.lawsonventrentals.com
Rentals Loot Rentals Jade McDonald Jade@lootrentals.com 877 493 5668 www.lootrentals.com
Rentals Perch Event Decor INFO@PERCHDECOR.COM 214 663 8007 www.perchdecor.com
Rentals Seat by Design Richard Hillebrand richard@seatbydesign.com 972 395 7389 www.seatbydesign.com
Rentals Shag Carpet Productions  Charlotte Gannon Charlotte@shagcarpet.com 214 753 8790 www.shagcarpet.com
Rentals Simply Chic Event Rentals Beverly Shealy rentals@simplychicrentalshop.com 469 407 8418 www.simplychicrentals.com
Rentals Star Booths Rob Chavarria rob@starbooths.com 469 340 2386 www.starbooths.com
Rentals Top Tier Event Rentals Sarah Mendez sarah@top-tiereventrentals.com 214 819 4556 www.top-tier.com

Entertainment Cindy Horstman Cindy Horstman cindy@cindyhorstman.com 214 207 9494 www.cindyhorstman.com
Entertainment Dallas Asian Strings Joplin Lu joplinstrings@gmail.com 940  312 2663 sites.google.com/view/dallasasianstrings
Entertainment Forte Strings Sharon Hawkins sharonhawkins.fs@gmail.com 817 294 5127 www.fortestrings.com
Entertainment Serenata Strings Karen Lin Smith serenatastrings@hotmail.com 940 206 1119 www.serenatastringsdfw.com
Entertainment Justin Cash Music Justin Cash justin@gojustincash.com 972 833 2103 www.gojustincash.com
Entertainment Marquise Pro Marquise Jones booking@marquisepro.com 817 480 7632 www.marquisepro.com
Entertainment DJ Connection DJ George 972 408 6580 www.djconnection.com/dallas
Entertainment DQB Entertainment Dan Quinn dan@dqbentertainment.com 817 773 6584 www.dqbentertainment.com
Entertainment It's Your Night Entertainment William Ryan info@itsyournight.com 214 390 9701 www.itsyournight.com
Entertainment LeForce Brynlee Goodson brynlee@leforcedfw.com 214 302 8564 www.leforceentertainment.com
Entertainment Soulful Systems Ryan Black soulfulsystems@gmail.com 214 281 9162 www.soulfulsystems.com
Entertainment Toast Entertainment Chase Carter toastdfw.concierge@gmail.com 1-866-868-8278 ext. 3 www.toastent.com
Entertainment Absolute Dave Von Blohn joe@absolutedfw.com 214 871 9900 www.absolutedfw.com
Entertainment Emerald City/EC Bands Will Cruse will@ecbands.com 469 316 5797 www.ecbands.com
Entertainment Emerald City/EC Bands Carl Poposki carl@ecbands.com 469 316 5792 www.ecbands.com
Entertainment In10city Band Brian Carter-Kacho ck@intensitybands.com 817 899 3928 www.in10cityband.com
Entertainment Jordan Kahn Music Company Haley Harper booking@jordankahnmusiccompany.com 214 919 7880 www.jordankahnmusiccompany.com
Entertainment Royal Dukes Band & Sound Society Band Evan Weiss evan@royaldukesband.com 940 594 2219 www.royaldukesband.com
Entertainment Royal Dukes Band & Sound Society Band Ben Bohorquez ben@royaldukesband.com 940 594 2219 www.royaldukesband.com
Entertainment Special Edition Band John Adams john@congruentmusic.com 972 345 2984 www.thespecialeditionband.com

Officiant Allie the Wedding Officiant Allie Calzada allie@alliewed.com 657 522 6098 www.alliewed.com 
Officiant Love Your Moment Lisa Cage lisa@loveurmoment.com 817 480 8821 www.loveurmoment.com
Officiant Love Notes Weddings Marty Younkin Mrlovenotes@icloud.com 817 917 5540 www.lovenotesweddings.com
Officiant Rabbi David S. Gruber David Gruber rabbi@interfaithweddingrabbi.net 469 222 0047 www.interfaithweddingrabbi.net
Officiant Texas Wedding Ministers contact@txweddingministers.com 210 802 8097 www.txweddingministers.com

Lighting/Sound LeForce Event Group James Davis james@leforcedfw.com 469 734 5119 www.leforceentertainment.com
Transportation Premier Transportation Eric Devlin eric1@premierofdallas.com 214 351 7000 www.premierofdallas.com
Transportation Wynne Transportation Alina Nair alina.nair@gowynne.com 972 915 7300 www.gowynne.com


